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Saturday     9:15 am
Event Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 2: Division 2
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Gals with Balls 1 DIV02 T001 1 614 748 651 592 748 1991 1991 1
2 Firebird Galz 3 DIV02 T001 8 571 593 587 593 554 1734 1734 2
3 The Rollin Pins 7 DIV02 T001 3 601 599 555 599 569 1723 1723 3
4 Four Ladies 16 DIV02 T001 13 540 597 546 560 597 1703 1703 4
5 Command Roofing 9 DIV02 T001 4 554 582 549 525 582 1656 1656 5
6 Hot Rods by Tracy 13 DIV02 T001 11 554 627 531 494 627 1652 1652 6
7 Slap Happy 4 DIV02 T001 9 552 538 488 513 538 1539 1539 7
8 Dangerous Curves 5 DIV02 T001 10 584 520 481 486 520 1487 1487 8
9 Goods Girls 11 DIV02 T001 6 515 509 465 509 470 1444 1444 9
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Event Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: Division 2

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Gals with Balls 1 DIV02 T001 1 614 748 913 651 592 748 1991 495 2486 2486 1
2 Four Ladies 16 DIV02 T001 13 540 597 829 546 560 597 1703 696 2399 2399 2
3 Firebird Galz 3 DIV02 T001 8 571 593 798 587 593 554 1734 615 2349 2349 3
4 Command Roofing 9 DIV02 T001 4 554 582 801 549 525 582 1656 657 2313 2313 4
5 Hot Rods by Tracy 13 DIV02 T001 11 554 627 846 531 494 627 1652 657 2309 2309 5
6 The Rollin Pins 7 DIV02 T001 3 601 599 777 555 599 569 1723 534 2257 2257 6
7 Goods Girls 11 DIV02 T001 6 515 509 763 465 509 470 1444 762 2206 2206 7
8 Slap Happy 4 DIV02 T001 9 552 538 760 488 513 538 1539 666 2205 2205 8
9 Dangerous Curves 5 DIV02 T001 10 584 520 712 481 486 520 1487 576 2063 2063 9
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